CYO ASSIGNERS

BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL

Linda Lindeman DeCarlo — Idecarlo@dioceseofclevelandcyo.org

Kevin Heneghan — kheneghan@dioceseofclevelandcyo.org

VOLLEYBALL

Bob Bandsuch — Boys and High School Girls Volleyball — bbandsuch@dioceseofclevelandcyo.org

Dale Gaydos — Girls Volleyball — dgaydos@visualizationsltd.com

TRACK AND FIELD

Kevin Leigh — West Track — kleigh@dioceseofclevelandcyo.org

Jim Farroni — East Track — jfarroni@dioceseofclevelandcyo.org
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